XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

OucumnnmHa 33 Maxxun/M, 400m Cno6ogHo/Free OTBOpeHo/Open
06.11.2022 Pesyntature
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 3:56.32 Mapko bnaxeBcku
He3saHnyHn MKD - 18 3:57.07 AnekcaHgap ManeHko
HessaHnyHu MKD - 16 4:01.44 AnekcaHpap ManeHko
HessaHnyHu MKD - 14 4:11.42 [AvmuTap Bowrakos SKO Ckonje 22.10.2022
He3saHnyHn MKD - 12 4:45.39 [Oumwutap bolurakos SKO Ckonje 22.11.2020
Moenn: FINA 2022
MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu
OtBOpeHo/Open
1. Filip Derkoski 00  Orion, SK 4:0840 623
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:29.94 31.04 250m: 2:32.89 31.62 350m: 3:36.94 32.09
100m: 58.90 30.77 200m: 2:01.27 31.33 300m: 3:04.85 31.96 400m: 4:08.40 31.46
2. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 4:22.80 526
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:34.19 33.49 250m: 2:42.05 34.09 350m: 3:50.08 34.17
100m: 1:00.70 31.98 200m: 2:07.96 33.77 300m: 3:15.91 33.86 400m: 4:22.80 32.72
3. Ognen Slavkovski 08  Orion, SK 4:29.92 486
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:38.21 34.25 250m: 2:47.61 34.06 350m: 3:56.50 34.24
100m: 1:03.96 33.36 200m: 2:13.55 35.34 300m: 3:22.26 34.65 400m: 4:29.92 33.42
4. David Jovanovski 09  Orion, SK 4:32.29 473
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:40.38 34.90 250m: 2:47.85 33.89 350m: 3:57.17 34.29
100m: 1:05.48 33.97 200m: 2:13.96 33.58 300m: 3:22.88 35.03 400m: 4:32.29 35.12
5. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta, SK 4:34.45 462
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:39.64 35.04 250m: 2:49.18 34.79 350m: 4:00.14 35.47
100m: 1:04.60 33.68 200m: 2:14.39 34.75 300m: 3:24.67 35.49 400m: 4:34.45 34.31
6. Vuk Tesanovic 07 Valis, VA 4:34.46 462
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:38.66 35.31 250m: 2:49.52 35.36 350m: 4:00.74 35.60
100m: 1:03.35 33.73 200m: 2:14.16 35.50 300m: 3:25.14 35.62 400m: 4:34.46 33.72
7. Bojan Tomov 07  Skopje, SK 4:35.24 458
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:38.38 34.63 250m: 2:49.37 35.49 350m: 4:00.75 35.92
100m: 1:03.75 32.56 200m: 2:13.88 35.50 300m: 3:24.83 35.46 400m: 4:35.24 34.49
8. Kiril Angelkovik] 08 Vardar 2018, SK 4:38.76 441
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:41.40 35.59 250m: 2:53.15 35.99 350m:
100m: 1:05.81 34.33 200m: 2:17.16 35.76 300m: 4:03.85 1:10.70 400m: 4:38.76
9. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 09  Oktopod, SK 5:11.23 317
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:52.51 39.59 250m: 3:10.12 37.56 350m: 4:31.59 40.89
100m: 1:12.92 38.83 200m: 2:32.56 40.05 300m: 3:50.70 40.58 400m: 5:11.23 39.64
10. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 5:24.71 279
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:57.88 41.95 250m:  3:20.99 41.01 350m: 4:44.15 41.31
100m: 1:15.93 40.85 200m: 2:39.98 42.10 300m: 4:02.84 41.85 400m: 5:24.71 40.56
14 - 15 godina
1. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 4:22.80 526
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:34.19 33.49 250m: 2:42.05 34.09 350m: 3:50.08 34.17
100m: 1:00.70 31.98 200m: 2:07.96 33.77 300m: 3:15.91 33.86 400m: 4:22.80 32.72
2. Ognen Slavkovski 08  Orion, SK 4:29.92 486
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:38.21 34.25 250m: 2:47.61 34.06 350m: 3:56.50 34.24
100m: 1:03.96 33.36 200m: 2:13.55 35.34 300m: 3:22.26 34.65 400m: 4:29.92 33.42
3. Vuk Tesanovic 07 \Valis, VA 4:34.46 462
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:38.66 35.31 250m: 2:49.52 35.36 350m: 4:00.74 35.60
100m: 1:03.35 33.73 200m: 2:14.16 35.50 300m: 3:25.14 35.62 400m: 4:34.46 33.72
4. Bojan Tomov 07  Skopje, SK 4:35.24 458
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:38.38 34.63 250m:  2:49.37 35.49 350m: 4:00.75 35.92
100m: 1:03.75 32.56 200m: 2:13.88 35.50 300m: 3:24.83 35.46 400m: 4:35.24 34.49
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Oucumnnuna 33, Maxun/M, 400m Cno6ogHo/Free, 14 - 15 godina

MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu

5. Kiril Angelkovik] 08 Vardar 2018, SK 4:38.76 441
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:41.40 35.59 250m: 2:53.15 35.99 350m:
100m: 1:05.81 34.33 200m: 2:17.16 35.76 300m: 4:03.85 1:10.70 400m: 4:38.76
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